
EAGLE HEIGHTS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
5600 North Brighton Avenue 
Kansas City, Missouri 64119 
Telephone:  816-454-7410 

www.EagleHeightsEagles.org 
 

 
 

2019-2020 
PRESCHOOL AND KINDERGARTEN TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 
 
 

Tuition* 
K3, K4, K5  

1st Student 2nd Student 3rd Student 4th Student 

 $5,000 $4,500 $4,000 $3,500 
 
 

There is a 5% discount on tuition for those who pay in full by the first day of school.   Our 
payment plan is based on 10 months starting with August 2019 and ending in May 2020.  
Payment is due on the first day of the month.  If paid after the 15th of the month, there will be a 
late fee of $20.00. 
 
ENROLLMENT FEE: $125.00 
 

YEARLY SUPPLY FEE: (August 1st or upon entry into program) $50.00 
(Maximum $100/family) 
 

PRIMARY EDUCATION HOURS:  8:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. Monday - Friday 
 
K-3 or K-4 Preschool  
(Children must be toilet trained.) 

 
Kindergarten (K-5) Program 
 
 

FLEXIBLE CARE HOURS:  3:15 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. 
 

FLEXIBLE CARE FEES: $10.00 per day/child 
 or $45.00 per week/child 
 

*Tithing members of Eagle Heights Baptist Church for the preceding year may deduct $25.00 per child 
from the annual enrollment fee and $400.00 per child from annual tuition costs. 

 
There is a $25.00 fee for checks written to the school which are returned due to insufficient funds.  

 

http://www.eagleheightseagles.org/

